## ORIGINAL

SICE THE

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 19 90.

Notary Public

-Date-Commission-Expir

G si	ice the		00 00		
STATE COMPORATION DEFINISTION OF VANSAS OIL & GAS COMSERVATION DIVISION WELL DOMPLITION FORM	API NO. 18	153-20,747 <sup>*</sup>	-00-00		
ACO-1 YELL HISTORY	1	SE Sec. <u>26</u>	Two. 1S Rg	e. 35W -	East West
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEAST					
Operator: License # 6499		Ft. Nort			
Name: Abraxas Petroleum Corporation	1650		t from Southeas Locate Well in		
Address P.O. Box 17485	Lease Name	Skolout "F		•	
City/State/Fig San Antonio, TX 78217		St. Johns		,	
	Producing For	mation <u>Lans</u>	ing KC		
Purchaser: Koch Oil Company	Elevation: G	round <u>3205</u>	KB	3210'	
Operator Contact Person: J. Scott Campbell	Total Depth _	4380	PBT	b 4328	3 1
Phone ( <u>512</u> ) <u>828-5354</u>	beru			5280	
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Company				4950 4620	
License: 6033	ellop,			4290 - 3960	
Wellsite Geologist: Robt. L.G. Watson	Thinks Sign			3630 3300 2970	V
Designate Type of Completion  X New Well Re-Entry Workover  X Oil SWD Temp. Abd.  Gas Inj Delayed Completion  Dry Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.)  If OMNO: old well info as follows:  Operator:	199000			2640 2310 1980 1650	
X Oil SWD Temp. Abd.  Gas Inj Delayed Comp.  Dry Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.)	S. B. Lakes			1320 	
If OWNO: old well info as follows: Operator:	Allon,	29.70 29.70 36.30 36.30 36.30 36.30 36.30 36.30	2310 2310 1980 1320 990 990 990 330	330	
Well Name:	Amount of Sur	rface Pipe Set a		314	Feet
Comp. DateOld Total Depth	Multiple Stag	ge Cementing Col	lar Used?	Yes	<u>X</u> No
Drilling Method:	If yes, show	depth set			Feet
x Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable	If Alternate	II completion,	cement circulat	ed from	
01-30-90         02-05-90         02-05-90           Spud Date         Date Reached TD         Completion Date	feet depth to	o	W/		_ sx cmt.
wireline logs and drillers time log shall be attached with form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with a conversion of a well requires filing of ACO-2 within 120 days.	s of the spud da be held confide -107 for confide this form. All all temporarily ays from commend	ate of any well. ential for a per entiality in exc L CEMENTING TICK abandoned wells cement date of s	Rule 82-3-1 iod of 12 month ess of 12 month ETS HUST BE ATT . Any recompl uch work.	30, 82-3- s if reque s. One cop ACHED. Sub etion, work	107 and sted in sy of all smit CP-4
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promu with and the statemer. The nerest are complete and correct to 1	lgated to regula the best of my k	ate the oil and g knowledge.	as industry hav	e been fully	'complied
Signature Marie Harley			.C. OFFICE USE er of Confident		ched
Title Production Secretary Date 0	5-15-90		line Log Receiv		

DAWN WENDEL

NOTARY PUBLIC

State of Texa.

Dritlers Timelog Received Distribution \_\_ SWD/Rep KCC NGPA Other (Specify) KGS Plug

SIDE TWO

Uperator Name	kas Petrole	eum Corporation	Lease Name	Skolou	ıt "B"	_ Well # _	1
·	ſ	Foot	•	Rawlins			
Sec. 26 Twp. 1S	Rge. <u>35W</u>	X West	-				
INSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, time hydrostatic pressures if more space is need	e tool open ar , bottom hole t	nd closed, flowing a temperature, fluid re	and shut-in pres	sures. wheth	er shut-in pres	ssure reach	ned static level,
Drill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional		Yes No			Formation Descr	ription	
Samples Sent to Geolo		Yes No			🛛 Log	Sample	
Cores Taken	,	Yes No	Name		Тор	Backer	an
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		⊠ Yes □ No	Base S Topeka Deer O Oread Heebne	er er is Sand	3051- 3087 3904 3950 4018 4057 4080 4121	Lansin Lansin Lansin Lansin	ng C 4222 ng D 4270 ng E 4312
Purpose of String	Report a	CASING RECORD  Il strings set-condu  Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	New Usetor, surface, in  Weight Lbs./ft.		production, etc Type of Cement		Type and Percent
				1	į	i	
Surface Production	$\frac{\frac{\cdot 12\frac{1}{4}"}{7-7/8"}}{$	8-5/8" 4½"	23# (new) 9.5&10.5 (used)	314 4377	60/40 Poz HDL	150	2% gel, 3% cc 18%NaCl &
	7-7/8"	8-5/8" 4½"				150 420	
	PERFORATIO		9.5&10.5 (used)	4377 	HDL CA2	150 420 Cement Squ	18%NaCl & .4% Halad 322
Production	PERFORATIO	N RECORD	9.5&10.5 (used)	### Acid, (Amount and 250 gal 2000 gal 250 gal gal gal gel	Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater  Ls 15% NE ac als gellpad.  Ls 15% NE ac als gellpad.  Ls 15% NE ac ac als gellpad.	Cement Squial Used)  cid 4000 ga	18%NaC1 &
Shots Per Foot  2 2 2 2	PERFORATION Specify Footas 4313-18' 4274-77' 4222-27'	RECORD ge of Each Interval   10 holes 6 holes 10 holes	9.5&10.5 (used)	### Acid, (Amount and 250 gal 2000 gal 250 gal gal gal gel	HDL CA2 Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater Ls 15% NE ac als gellpad	Cement Squial Used) cid 4000 ga	18%NaC1 &
Shots Per Foot  2 2 2 2 TUBING RECORD	PERFORATION Specify Footage 4313-18' 4274-77' 4222-27' 4173-80'	RECORD  ge of Each Interval    10 holes 6 holes 10 holes 14 holes  Set At 4317	Perforated  Packer At	#377  #Acid, (Amount and 250 gal 2000 gal 250 gal 2000 gal 250 gal 2000 gal 2000 gal 2000 gal 2000 gal 2000 gal Liner Run	Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater  Ls 15% NE ac als gellpad id  Ls 15% NE ac	Cement Squial Used) cid 4000 ga	18%NaC1 &
Shots Per Foot  2 2 2 2 7 TUBING RECORD	PERFORATION Specify Footag  4313-18' 4274-77' 4222-27' 4173-80'  Size 2-3/8"  ction Producing	RECORD ge of Each Interval  10 holes 6 holes 10 holes 14 holes  Set At 4317  Ing Method Flowing  Bbls. Gas	Perforated  Packer At None    Value   Value	Acid, (Amount and 250 gal 2000 ga SGA acid 250 gal gal gel 20% SGA 350 gal Liner Run	HDL CA2  Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater  Ls 15% NE ac als gellpad  Ls 15% NE ac L pad &2500  A acid S 15% NE ac  Yes  Other (Explain)  Gas-Oil	Cement Squial Used) cid 4000 ga cid ,125 gals ge cid No	18%NaC1 &
Shots Per Foot  2 2 2 2 7 TUBING RECORD  Date of First Production  5/7/90 Estimated Production	PERFORATION Specify Footag  4313-18' 4274-77' 4222-27' 4173-80'  Size 2-3/8"  ction Producing	RECORD ge of Each Interval  10 holes 6 holes 10 holes 14 holes  Set At 4317  Ing Method Flowing  Bbls. Gas 30	Perforated  Packer At None    Value   Value	### ##################################	HDL CA2  Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater  Ls 15% NE ac als gellpad  Ls 15% NE ac L pad &2500  A acid S 15% NE ac  Yes  Other (Explain)  Gas-Oil	Cement Squial Used)  cid 4000 ga  cid,125 gals ge cid No	18%NaC1 &
Production  Shots Per Foot  2 2 2 2 TUBING RECORD  Date of First Production 5/7/90 Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	### PERFORATION Specify Footage  ### 4313-18	RECORD ge of Each Interval    10 holes 6 holes 10 holes 14 holes  Set At 4317  Ing Method Flowing  Bbls. Gas 30 T:	Packer At None    Mcf   Wate	Acid, (Amount and 250 gal 2000 gal gal gel 20% SCA 350 gal Liner Run as Lift	Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater  Ls 15% NE ac als gellpad ac ac id yes  Other (Explain)  Gas-Oil	Cement Squial Used) cid 4000 ga cid ,125 gals ge cid No	18%NaC1 &

003650 JIM DICKINSON

De granding.

INVOICE 15-153-20747-000

## HALLIBURTON SERVICES

P.O. BOX 951046

DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

COMPANY TRUCK

1.5

89667

REMIT TO:

INVOICE NO. A Halliburton Company 802670 30/30/199

WELL LEASE NO./PLANT	LANTLOCATION	WELL/REANT OWNER		
SKOLOUT 8-1	RAWLINS	KS	ABRAXAS PETROLEUM	
SERVICE LOCATION	CONTRACTOR	JOB PURPOSE	TICKET DATE	
OBERLIN ACCT. NO.	MURFIN DRLG. #3	CEMENT SURFACE CAS		

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

ABRAXAS PETROLEUM CORP P O BOX 17485 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78217

ing dan the saftists takes the grown in the control of the control of the state of the same state of the saftis The same was promised by the control of the

SUITE 600 COLORADO DERBY BUILDING WICHITA, KS 67202-0000

			, .	·	£ 1
PRICE REF. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
PRICING AR	EA MID CONTINENT				Color
000-117	MILEAGE	40	MI UNT	2.20	88.00
	CEMENTING CASING	314	FT	400.60	400.60
030-503	CMTG PLUG LA-11, CP-1, CP-3, TOP	8 5/8	4	59.00	59.00
40	CENTRALIZER 6-5/8" MODEL S-4		EA EA	53.00	212.00
807.93059 16A	CASING SHOE - 6 5/8" 8RD THD.	1	EA	161.00	161.00
830.2171	STANDARD CEMENT	120	SK	6.75	810.00
506-105	POZMIX A	80	SK	3.50	280.00
509-406	HALLIBURTON-GEL 2% ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHLORIDE	7 americane em 6	SK SK	.00 26.25	N/C -2000 157.50
500-207 500-306	BULK SERVICE CHARGE MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OR RETURN	360.4	CFT TMI	.70	201.40
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	A Consideration of the Constant of the Constan	• • • • •	. B . 1 . C	33883	The same
The state of the s	INVOICE SUBTOTAL 2.2.900	mw		,	2,621.78
	DISCOUNT-(BID)			Ĺ	655.44~
	INVOICE BID AMOUNT	,			1,966.34
	*-RANSAS STATE SALES *-DECATUR COUNTY SAL	1			66.12 15.56
		90g	4		ng an ann an de to to to to the be bet on
	3.8	COLONIA CHANGE	Allege Allege		
	INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THE	s anountive =	4 4 4 4	***************************************	\$2,048.02

AFFIX JOB TKT

FORM 1900-R3

TERMS
INVOICES PAYABLE NET BY THE 20TH OF THE FOLLOWING MONTH AFTER DATE OF INVOICE. UPON CUSTOMER'S DEFAULT IN PAYMENT OF CUSTOMER'S ACCOUNT BY THE LAST DAY OF THE MONTH FOLLOWING THE MONTH IN WHICH THE INVOICE IS DATED, CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY INTEREST THEREON AFTER DEFAULT AT THE HIGHEST LAWFUL CONTRACT RATE APPLICABLE BUT NEVER TO EXCEED 18% PER ANNUM. IN THE EVENT IT BECOMES NECESSARY TO EMPLOY AN ATTORNEY TO ENFORCE COLLECTION OF SAID ACCOUNT, CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY ALL COLLECTION COSTS AND ATTORNEY FEES IN THE AMOUNT OF THE UNPAID ACCOUNT.

INVOICE



**REMIT TO:** P.O. BOX 951046 DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

HALLIBURTON SERVICES

DATE INVOICE NO. : 1

90020

15-153-20747-06-00 A Halliburton Company 863216 02/05/199 WELL LEASE NO./PLANT NAME WELL/PLANT LOCATION WELL/PLANT OWNER STATE SKOLOUT B 1 RAWLINS KS. ABRAXAS SERVICE LOCATION CONTRACTOR JOB PURPOSE TICKET DATE OBERLIN MURFIN 3 CEMENT PRODUCTION CASING 02/05/1996 ACCT. NO. CUSTOMER AGENT VENDOR NO. CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER SHIPPED VIA FILE NO 003650 ROBERT WATSON COMPANY TRUCK

> ABRAXAS PETROLEUM CORP P O BOX 17485 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78217

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

SUITE 600 COLORADO DERBY BUILDING WICHITA, KS 67202-0000

PRICE REF. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY U/I	W UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	MILEAGE CHTG MAT DEL OR RETURN	Transfer and a series of the s		and included a first of the control of
				593.80
	INVOICE SUBTOTAL			7,325.15
	DISCOUNT-(BID)			1.684.74-
	INVOICE BID'AMOUNT ***			
	*: VANCAS STATE SALES	<b>***</b>		
	* KANSAS STATE SALES *-DECATUR COUNTY BAL	ES TAX		176.53
	need to a transfer of the contract of the cont			
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O		33883	
			30000	
The second second second				A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
the state of the second	Comment of the state of the sta	the first of the second second	Agentine Constitution of the second of the s	विकास के किया है जिसे के दिन के विकास के विकास कर कर है। जा के किया के किया किया किया किया किया किया किया किया
,	the second of th	1.55318		
				-
		9.00		
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	,	
·		Che Ray Will for	87	
		W. SEELEN		
	INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THIS	==== TMUOHA 3		\$5,858.47

AFFIX JOB TKT

INVOICES PAYABLE NET BY THE 20TH OF THE FOLLOWING MONTH AFTER DATE OF INVOICE. UPON CUSTOMER'S DEFAULT IN PAYMENT OF CUSTOMER'S ACCOUNT BY THE LAST DAY OF THE MONTH FOLLOWING THE MONTH IN WHICH THE INVOICE IS DATED, CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY INTEREST THEREON AFTER DEFAULT AT THE HIGHEST LAWFUL CONTRACT RATE APPLICABLE BUT NEVER TO EXCEED 18%, PER ANNUM. IN THE EVENT IT BECOMES NECESSARY TO EMPLOY AN ATTORNEY TO ENFORCE COLLECTION OF SAID ACCOUNT. CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY ALL COLLECTION COSTS AND ATTORNEY FEES IN THE AMOUNT OF 20% OF THE AMOUNT OF THE UNPAID ACCOUNT.

BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY

FOR INVOICE AND 863216

HALLIBURTON SERVICES 15-153-20747-00-00 AND
TICKET CONTINUATION CUSTOMER ORDER NO. WELL NO. AND FARM 2-5-90 Skolout B #1 Rawlins Ks OWNER CONTRACTOR No. B865581 Murfin 3 Abraxas Maraxas MAILING ADDRESS DELIVERED FROM OCATION CODE PREPARED BY 50329 vlk/Jones/Legg Oberlin CITY & STATE DELIVERED TO TRUCK NO. 3846 - 4718 NW/ATWOOD, KS CODE UNITS 1 AMOUNT DESCRIPTION LD QTY. MEAS. QTY. 504-308 Standard Cement 150 sk 6.75 1012 50 508-127 Cal-Seal 7 kk 14.90 104 30 507-775 Halad 322 56 lb 5.60 313 60 509-968 Salt Granulated 1170 1b .063 73 71 504-308 **381**ndard Cement 176 sk 6.75 1188 00 3.50 329 00 506-105 POzmix sk Halliburton BBt Mixed 2% (5) .06-121 19岁 507-277 Halliburton Gel Mixed 8% 13.00 247 00 1. 1. 3. 3. 3. 507-285 - Econolite **₫**₮₫ 1b .82 385 40 507-210 Flocele >68 lib 1.23 83 64 1. 1985 200 The said of the sa 9 2 day 35.30 100 mg 194 194 400 San San 1 Returned Mileage Charge TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES SERVICE CHARGE ON MATERIALS RETURNED 500-207 446 423 70 SERVICE CHARGE CU. FEET 500-306 593 Mileage 40 848.28 80 LOADED MILES TON MILES № В 865581 4754 65 CARRY FORWARD TO INVOICE

CUSTOMER

FORM 1911 - R6 REV. 8-85



## 15-153-20747-06-00 WORK ORDER CONTRACT

FORM 1908 R-7

A Division of Halliburton Company

AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA

INVOICE & TICKET NO. 863 216

DISTRICT Oberly 1/5.					DATE 📝	-5.7	0
TO: HALLIBURTON SERVICES  YOU ARE HEREBY R	EQUESTED TO F	URNISH E	QUIPMENT A	ND SERVIC	CEMEN TO	DELIVER A	ND OPERATE
THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO:	EOR THE BURDOS	F OF SERV	(CUSTOM	ER)			,
AND DELIVER AND SELE PRODUCTS, SUFFLIES, AND MATERIALS I	FOR THE PURPOS	E OF SERV	ICING				
WELL NO. # 1 LEASE SKOLOUT 'I	<u> </u>	SEC.	<u> 26 .</u>	_ TWP		RA	NGE <u>35-44</u>
FIELDCOUNTY RAWLINS	STATE 1.		OWNED	ву <u>Д</u>	9×45	PFT	· Ca.
THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION W	AS FURNISHE	D BY TH	HE CUSTON	MER OR H	IS AGEN	Т .	
FORMATION TYPE		NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAX. ALLOW. P.S.I.
FORMATION THICKNESS FROM TO	CASING	4	10 /2	41/2	KB	4372	
PACKER: TYPE SET AT	LINER	14	20	85/2	K13	307	
TOTAL DEPTH 4380 MUD WEIGHT	TUBING			- •			
BORE HOLE 7/8"	OPEN HOLI	<u></u> E					, SHOTS/FT.
The state of the s	PERFORAT	IONS	\$ 7.	- 14 m		- 104	
	PERFORAT	IONS	-	,			· ·
PRESENT PROD: OIL BPD, H2O BPD, GAS M	PERFORAT	IONS				* . :	
TYPE TYPE	· <del>U </del>		MATERIALS	·	-		
ATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING ANNULUS CAS	SING TUBING/A	NNULUS [	HYDRAULIC	HORSEPOW	ER ORDERE	ED	
CINT 4/2 Production csa w/	270 srs	HDU	- w/1/4	1B.F1.	10 + 76 .	1503	sts
EX-2 W/ 18 YOSALT 1.4 % NACK 52.	2 W/5	100 46	2 C Mil	151	114	Dico	
(0) 500gec 10% Acetic Acin 10/2911	15/11	1530	L2%	KC/	Rent	9,110	-shae
JUSENT FLORT VALUE WIA. TO FILLASS	5-4c1	MATABL	izenta	11,3,5,7	19,3750	\$2000	HION/38/9
CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION.  As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees:  IHIS CONTRACT MUST IN THE CONTRACT MUST	ON TO RECEIVE T	HE PRODU	CTS, SUPPLIE	S, MATERIAI	LS, AND SEI	RVICES A	METER
a) To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in whether to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ an of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.	price list. Invoices are nich the invoice is dated	payable NET	by the 20th of the	st thereon after	default at the h	nighest lawful cor	ntract rate applicable
b) To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permit	tted by law for:						to the substitute of
1. Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, a "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.	nd/or the well owner	(if different fro	om Customer), incli	uding, but not li	mited to, surfac	e and subsurfac	ce damage. The term
2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in						*	
<ol> <li>Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout</li> </ol>	it or the use of radioac	tive material.				-4	
The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, operated, or the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failt not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or wilful subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, age	furnished by Halliburi are to warn any person misconduct of Hallibur	ton or any de n of such defe rton. The term	fect in the data, p ect. Such defense.	roducts, supplie indemnity, relea	s, materials, or ase and hold ha	equipment of H armless obligation	lalliburton whether in ns of Customer shal
c) That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in in any damages arising from the use of such information.	any chart interpretation terpreting it, but Custon i.	i, research ana mer agrees th	alysis, job recomme at Halliburton sha	endation or othe Il not be liable f	r data furnished for and Custom	d by Halliburton. er shall indemnif	Halliburton personne fy Halliburton againsi
d) That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOS cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance	SE STATED IN THE IM of the sale or use of :	MEDIATELY Plany products	RECEDING SENTI supplies or materia	ENCE, Halliburto als is expressly	on's liability and limited to the re	Customer's exc	lusive remedy in any

That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered, Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.

That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.

That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, exc such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton.

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THAT AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT. CUSTOMER

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been completed production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.

HALLIBURTON SERVICES JOB SUMM. 3Y HALLIBURTON WICKITA C

15-153-20747-00-00

HALLIBURTON LOCATION OBENLINI BILLED ON 863216 WELL DATA RNG. 35W Aulins .county\_K NEW MAXIMUM PSI ALLOWABLE SIZE FROM WEIGHT FORMATION NAME 7.5-10.5 4372 KR LINER BPD. WATER... \_BPD. GAS TUBING RPD WATER OPEN HOLE PERFORATIONS PERFORATIONS BOTTOM HOLE TEMP. TOTAL DEPTH <u>43</u>80 PERFORATIONS JOB DATA CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB STARTED JOB COMPLETED TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES DATE 7-5-70 DATE 2-5-90 MAKE DATE 2-5-90 DATE 2-5-90 TYPE AND SIZE TIME 0900 TIME 1400 FLOAT COLLAR TUSENT TIME / 700 Kauseo IPA PERSONNEL AND SERVICE UNITS FLOAT SHOE UNIT NO. & TYPE LOCATION GUIDE SHOE 111 Kowco 3579 KtENA OBETU CENTRALIZERS R.c. M BENN BOTTOM PLUG 3846 OBERLIN TOP PLUG SW 4 / 16A /EA Howco Olunto at a suh = B.M. THE TABLE IN A OTHER CANTON BILT 11/2 MATERIALS TREAT. FLUID SHOP. TYPE. PROP. TYPE L. CAMPL てき ドムノア There is the same species of the same DESCRIPTION OF JOB C MAT FLUID LOSS ADD. TYPE STATE OF THE STATE The same of the sa GELLING AGENT TYPE. TO HELD THE PROPERTY OF THE PR FRIC. RED. AGENT TYPE
BREAKER TYPE CASING CA ANNULUS TEG/ANN. BLOCKING AGENT TYPE
PERFPAC BALLS TYPE The residence of the second OTHER HALLIBURTON CEMENT DATA NUMBER OF SACKS SAGKED CEMENT STAGE R 270 HDI PRESSURES IN PSI SUMMARY VOLUMES - PRESLUSH: BBL. GAL CEMENT SLURRY: EEL SAL 174-36 SHUT-IN: INSTANT HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER REMARKS \_\_AVAILABLE\_\_\_\_\_AVERAGE RATES IN BPM CEMENT LEFT IN PIPE